



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1473 OF 2014

Jaya K. J. ...Petitioner

V/S

Icl Education Society, Through President And ...Respondent  
Ors

Mr. Mihir Desai, Advocate for the Petitioner.

**CORAM : B.R. GAVAI &  
DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, JJ**

**DATE : 20th March, 2019**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 04/04/2019 to be heard a/w other group of petitions.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**