



2023:BHC-AS:32545-DB

Board Sr.No.: -88

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1473 OF 2014

Jaya K. J. ....PETITIONER

V/S

Icl Education Society, Through President And...RESPONDENT

Ors

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN JAMDAR &  
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE, JJ**

**DATE : 14th June, 2024**

**P.C. :**

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**